COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
CEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

s T

IME

To provide _Personal Care Homés

The total number of persons which may be c
or the maximum capacity permitted:by:the Cerf

Restrictions:

No: 428040

ISEUING OFFICER BIRECTCR

NOTE: This certificats is issued for the above site(s) only and Is not transferable
and should be posted in a conspicuous place in the facility,




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING PHONE: (717) 783-3670

FEB 2 2 201! FAX: (717) 783-5662

Mr. Jeffrey S. Long, President/CEO
St. Anne Home, Inc.

Villa Angela at St. Anne Home

685 Angela Drive

Greenshurg, Pennsylvania 15601

Dear Sister Fiedor:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare’s licensing inspection on
November 15, 2010 of the above personal care home, the violations with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed Violation Report
were found.

s

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Department’s Regional Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compliance can be
verified.

A regular license is being issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your
license is enclosed.

Sincerely,

0]
%““’N\W, ,.}_,]4,7:,
Ronald Melusk
Acting Director

Enclosures
License
Violation Report




VIOLATION REPORT
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FERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page1 of 45
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOWE CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Viila |Angela at St. Anne Home
685 Angela Drive, Greensburg, PA 15501 428040
{ INSPECTION DATE(S) (Include all dafes of the Inspaction) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
13/15/10 Michslle Glidden and Jason Williams
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {required on FIRST PAGE only unlass
multiple representatives produce the plan}
Jennfe R. Long, Director Villa Angela at St. Anne Home
SIGNATURE OEFEGAIVENTITY DATE REGICNAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
- : f"‘%’ 2 Govy Lol vstins st /ng Jros
,__,7 v T *- 7
5
REGULATION VIOLATION/CLASS DATE - FLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600, CCOMPLIANCE  (Include a step-hy-step plan to correct CCMPLIANCE
YERIFIED the specific viclatlon, as well as a plan VERIFIED
BY to assure the violation does not recur} BY
B1b Resident #1 has a half length 0On 11-16-2010, if was found that the stated
Wheejchairs, walkers, bedrails on hisfther bed, AHernafives bed belonged to the resident. The r
prosthetics devices and ather | were not consldered In order to spoke with tha residend directly and
apparatus used by residents protect the heallh and safely of this indicated tha ed it as a “pull-y
shall be clean, in good repair resident. There was no physician's occasicnally mTjllwas having zn “off day.” Steps have been takento
and free of hazards. order for the use of the bedrail and The/2 ra was removed by the correct violation; full
the assessment and support plan do malntenance man ¢n duty 11-15-2010. c?gn{gl_na}mce isno /\;enﬁable
nat address the residents need for ‘The Director indlcated that staff couid 4 Tlials (DPW)
thie bedral or the health and safety asslst him in gefting a transfer bar that met Date
precautions while the bedrail is in DPW slandards ordered for him. He
use. The resident is not rmonifored dechned,
when the bedrai is in use. The following will be done to prevent this
_{ from recurring: '
- | Repeated Violafions: 12572008
« The staff will be educated on the
regulation and the safety concerns
of the use of bad rais.
E SO 1
Wdslern i ofiicil
BEC < A0
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VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Fage2of1¢

NAME AND ADORESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

Villa Angela at St. Anne Home

685 Angela Drive, Greenshurg, PA 15601

428040

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATE(S) {Inciude all dates of the inspection)

11115110

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE.
Michelle Glldden and Jason Williams

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING
Inuitiple representatives produce the plan)

Jannie R. Long, Director Villa Angela at St. Anne Home

PLAN OF GORRECTION (required on FIRST PAGE cnly uniess

SIGNATURE OF AL ENTITY DATE ; REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF BLAN OF DATE
- /2 / / CORRECTION
6 & /70 0 AW add
v i Z
REGULATION VIOLATIONICLASS DATE PL.AN CF CORRECTION DATE
55 Fa.Codo § 2600. COMPLIANGE  {Include a step-by-step plan to correct COMPLIANCE
VERIFIED ° the specific violation, as well as a plan VERIFIED
BY to assurs tha vielation does not recur) EY
81 b Continued + Al staff will be educated to moritor
beds {or side rails and transfer
bars when entering and exiting

¥ ey .
VWesigint i -

resident rooms. If staff members
find a rail or transfer bar they are
to report it immediately to the RCC
onduty. If it Is a side rail with out
the appropriata aorder, Staff Wil
nofify resident or family member
and it will be Immediatetly
removed. K atransferbaris
found, staff will verify
measurement of the bar to enstira
that it meets state guidslines. If it
does not meet thase requirements
wo will notify the resident or famlly
and heava # replaced with another
bar that meets those
requirements,

p a0 mamidnntial Liceneing

Fi
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(L 1IM51G
{{ PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE
| muitiplel representatives produce the plan)

| Jonnle R, Long, Director Villa Angela at St. Anne Home

YIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa.Cede Chapter 2600 Pags 3 of 1C
NAME AND ADDRESS CF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
.{ Villza Angela at St. Anns Home
.| 885 Angela Drive, Greensburg, PA 15601 L . 428040
.| INSPECTTION DATE(S) finclude all dates of the inspection} REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

Michelle Glldden and Jason Willlams

SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {requlred on FIRST PAGE only unless

SIGNA l:l}! LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
é / CORRECTION
‘ S/l S0 7B W 1

Ak = 77 /

' 5
REGULATION VIOLATION/CLASS DATE PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 fa.Code § 2600, COMPLIANCE  {Inckuide a step-by-step plan to comect COMPLIANCE
VERIFIED . the speclfic violation, ag well as a plan YERIFIED
BY to assure the violation does not recur) BY

81 b Continued

\"n‘b'«.—--v

nee = AR

.+ [ ahospitz! bed needs fo be

.+ ordered for 2 resident, we will
request that tha doctor write the
seript for a hospita! bed with out
rails. This will bo tracked and
monitored as a Quality Assurance
audit,

ES01 LEB PRLIXHA)

UV

< moctantig] Licensing

EL:0L (NOW)O0(02-90-130

B139NY U114
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 4 of 18
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Villa Angela af 5t, Aune Home
685 Angela Drive, Greensburg, PA 15601 428040
INSPECTION DATE(S) {Include all dates of the inspection] REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
1171510 Michelle Giidden and Jason Williams
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (required on FIRST PAGE only unless
multiplp representatives produce the plan)
Jennle R, Long, Director Villa Angela at $t. Anne Home
SIGNA] OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
( / / CORRECTION
_ Wit/ g J-12-11
Y _J - 4
v — 5
REGULATION VIOLATIONICLASS DATE PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
§5Pa.Code § 2600, COMPLIANGE  {include a step-by-step plan to cormrest GOMPLIANCE
VERIFIED the specific violation, as well as a plan VERIFIED
BY to assure the vialatlon does not recur BY
1326 The last fire safely inspection and Annual drill and safety inspection occurred | j-12-# 7’
fire drill ahserved by a fire expert November 11, 2010 by Greenshurg
A fire safely inspection and fire { was conducted on 8/13/09. Velunieer Fire Department. This specific
drill condusted by a fire safely : operation was lead by assistant chief Sl
expert shall be completed MR (Tre s=fety expert). We havea
annuall letter dated 11-28-2010 indicating our
Documantation of this five drill Evacuation time specified by our fire safety
and fire safety inspection shall expert (see alfachmenis).
be kepl.

in order to ensure that this will not occar
agdin, the PCH Director will begin making

contzot with the Greensburg Valunieer F.D.

Ly k=tter 6 months prior ta the anniversary
date of the oravious year's letter (for 2011
the letter will go out pricr to May 14" 2014).
The request letter will include the date of
ihe previous letter fo give the Fire dept. 2
larget date. Ifihe PCH director does nof
hear from the Greensburg V. F. D. afler

€211 (ANLYLI03-LL-HBr

UT30KE BI1114

E90Y LEB paL(XHI)
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES -- 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page Saf 18

NAME |
Villa

I ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
gela at S5t. Anne Home

685 Arigela Drive, Greansburg, PA 15601

428040

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATE(S) {Include alt dates of the inspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

11115/11 Michelle Glidden and Jason Willlams
PRINTED NARME AND TITLE OF LEGAL, ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {requ]red on FIRST PAGE only unless
multiple representatives produce the plan)
Jennig R, Long, Director Villa Angela at St. Anne Home
SIGNATURE QF, LEGAY ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORREGTION
s fr~r //f//{l & r-r2-ss
YA /) ’
o
REGULATION VIOLATIONICLASS DATE PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600. COMPLIANCE {Include a step-by-step plan to correct COMPLIANCE
VERIFIED the specific viclation, as well as a plan VERIFIED
BY to assure the violation daes not recur] BY

132k Continued toni Date Time Evac.Time FSE 30days, the Plant operaflons director will

Jan DIA3R2010 0200 PM 4 Min. No
Fob OZZ2r21HG 0555 PM4Min30s No
Bar 031672010 0300 AM 6 Min. WO
AW J4HEZ016  10:56 AM 4 Min. Na
May 05/192040 0800 P 6 Min. Mo
Jun 067040 04:00 AM 6 Min. No
Jily 07/24/2010 08:34 AM 5 Min, Ne
Auzg 0BHE20M0 10:.00 PM B Min. No

Sapt 0041442010 0500 AM SMIn25s  No
Oct {027/2010 C1:00PM SMin 458 No
Nov 111772009 0534 AM SMin1Gs  No
Dec 12472009 4:37 AM 15 Min No

follow up with a cal{ to the Fire Chief or
Assistant Chief directly. I a definite date is
not decided upor, the plant operations

‘director will follow up agaln in an additional

30 days, All letfers and phone czalls will be
logged. This will assure that there will be
follow through,

2400 (INLHLC02-LLI-RHr

H73I5HY B4

£901 2E8 v2L(XHJ)
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|
VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 5 5 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Pagel of 15§

Villa Argela at St. Anne Homa
685 Angela Drive, Greensburg, PA 15601

428640

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
INSFEGTION DATE(S) {Include all dates of the inspection)

1115H1

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Michells Glidden and Jason Williams

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CO

multiple representatives produce the plan)
Jennla R. Long, Director Villa Angela at St. Anne Home

RRECTION (required on FIRST PAGE only uniess

SIGNATURE QF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
P /,z/ CORRECTION.
P &é | [t f
L A /
REGULATION VIOLATIONICLASS DATE . PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600, COMPLIANCE {includs a step-by-stap plan to correct COMPLIANCE
"VERIFIED the specific violation, as well as a plan VERIFIED
BY to assure the vialaiion does not recur} BY
1835 The fllowing madications were found Immediately following the exit conference
Prescription medications, OTC | Unlecked and accessible on resident with tha Reglonal representatives Staff :
medicatians, CAM and #lsbedsidefabla: were directed {o talk fo the residents Steps have been taken to
swjngeiihall be keptIn an “ a‘“gfd ?“ig‘mca“"“'“ regarding their madications. correct violation; Iugﬁﬁahle
area or container that is - Dm;' P Residert #1 & #3 are [llnd slert and | compliance is notyel
locked. This includes canar 1.2omg oriented. Resident#{ went out and LL s (DPV
medications and syringes kept | The foiiowing medications wers founid purchased 2 locked boxes for both of them. | 92%C
in the residert’s room. unlocked and accessibla on resident Wherllill loft il roomlllocke il oor.
#2's bedside table: Res #3 locked .raom when|ii] left as
+  Systane sys drops well,
«  Orajel Banzoczine 205
»  Bengay Paln refleving Cream Resldent #2 was very argumentative
Tha following madications were found regard| ications andiii} already
un!ockad and sccessible on resldent ‘had & ;mm under R bed.
¥3's b“ﬁ“ l‘;‘;‘gm b I-=n! Lo the director and wanted to
S Meted ngl".”fe’ng’%ﬁest know who gave “Those peaple parmisston
Rub. V5 O {o gater my room with out my permission.”
« vvesSieihm medion
Repeatad Violations: $2/152000 Siaff andthe director explalned the
DEC ° 21

Adult Residential Licensing
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Faga 7of §¢

[ NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

Villa Angela at 5t. Anne Home

685 Angela Drive, Greensburg, PA 15601

428040

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATE(S] {Inciude all dates of the Inspaction}

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

1111540 Michelle Glidden and Jason Willlams
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {required on FIRST PAGE only unless
multiple repressntatives produce the plan} o

dJennie R, Long, Director ¥llia Angela at St. Anne Home

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY

DATE

REGIONAL LICENSING AFPROVAL OF PLAN OF
CORRECTION

DATE

7 2ea Wikl 44

,,// 7 [~

e

REGULATION
5§43 Pa.Code § 2600,

VIOLATIONICLASS

DATE
COMPLIANCE
. ¥ERIFIED
BY

PLAN CF CORRECTION
{Include a step-by-step plan to carrect
‘the speclfic viclation, as well as a plan
to assure the violation does not recur)

DATE
COMPLIANCE
VERIFIED
BY

183t Cont|nued

regulation to the reskdent, The director also
called tha resident’s daughter regarding the
sltuation. She indicated that she would be

in Friday, 11-17-2010 to speak with her

The Dir. spoke
regarding the Issus anwhe
resident ta use the locked box in [Jfrcom.
The resident Is currently using the box.

To assure that this does not happen again
we are going o do the following:

* As staff are passing medisations,
ihay will be required ta check all
the residents whe self administer
medications and sign off on the
MAR’s each shift. This will be
monitored by our Quzlity

Assurance program on 2 monthiy

yl:ol (NOW)0102-90-130

HY30NH H171A

£901 L€8 p2L{Xbd)

6£0/910 d




VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page§ of1.5
: | NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
 { Villa Angela at 51, Anne Home
i | 685 Angpla Drive, Greensburg, PA 15601 428040

' INSPEC

[{ON DATE(S) (Includs all dates-of the Inspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

HI30HH 47114

1 11M5A0 Michelle Gitdden and Jason Williams
‘| PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (requirad on FIRST PAGE only unless

multiple representatives produce the plan) ‘

Jennie R. Long, Director Villa Angela at St, Anne Homa

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE

é CORRECTION
J P - gLl [vets
s T T 7
- )
REGULATION VICLATIONICLASS DATE PLAN OF CORRECTHON DATE
55 Pa.Cade § 2600, COMPLIANGCE  {include a step-by-step plan to correct COMPLIANCE
YVERIFIED tha spacific violation, as weil as a plan VERIFIED
' BY to agsure the vialation does not recur) BY

183b Continuad ¢ basls and reported at the quarterly

meelings.
» The residenis thaf self administer
will be re-educated on the
Impartance of keeping
medications in locked cantainers,
= On admission, residents that will
be self administering medications
Wil be educated an how {o store
medications safely and informed
that this wil be moenitored by staff
of a regular basis.
LR k4
¢ ¢ SEIGIN megIipn
UEC ™ = X0

G1:01 (NOW)Q1Oa-90-130

E90L Le8 v2L(XH4)

6£G/L1D 'd




VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES ~ 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Pags ¥ of14
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Villa Angela at Si. Anne Home
685 ela Drive, Greenshurg, PA 15601 428040
INSPECTION DATE(S] (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

1111514

Michelte Glidden and Jason Willlams

S0l (HOH)OL02-90-130

PRINTE]

multiple representatives produce the plan)

D NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORREGTION (required on FIRST PAGE only unless

dennie R. Long, Director Villa Angela at St, Anne Home :
SIGNATU}E CFLEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
. CORRECTION
47&—}—— ‘{934 /.-:9 -t (2l
Z/ 7 7 7
5
EGULATION VIOLATION/GLASS DATE PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600, COMPLIANCE  {Include a step-by-stap plan to correct COMPLIANCE
VERIFIED the specific violation, as well as z plan VERIFIED
BY to assure the violalon does not recur) BY
Resident #4 has Mirapex .25 mg

185a

Tha home shall develop and
nplement procedures for the
safe slorage, access, security,
distributich and use of
medlcations and medical
equipment by trained staff

persons.

{ablet listed on thelr medication
admiristration record but it Is not
available for administration in the
home,

—
Western Regicn

-| After the regional Representatives leff, sta®

invesligated that the medication was an "as
needed” medication and was not used [~ %{
bebyeen August and the day the

representaiives were here. The RCC
called the resldents physician and had the
medicatien discontinued becauss af non-
use (altachments -2),

+« Toassure that this does not accur
again we are going to Instituie
weekly medication cart audlts.
Thet1-7 RCC's will audit =
medication cart each week.
Checking the MAR’s against the
medications {nthe cars, This will
ensure that we have medications
for each of the resident orders.
This will be monitored on a@ monthly

H130HY H1114

901 LEB PRLEXHI)

6ef/810 °d




PERSONAL CARE HOMES ~ 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page Jo of 15

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

Yilla Angeta at St. Anne Home

685 Angala Drive, Greensburg, PA 15601

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

428040

INSPECTION DATE(S) {include all dates of the (nspection)

114510

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Michelle Gliddan and Jason Willlams

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESE

multiple representatives produca the planj

NTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {required on FIRST PAGE only unless

Jennle R. Long, Director Villa Angeta at St. Anne Home
SIGNA 9R LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE

/ /@yf ./ CORRECTION

% i, é/f& ?’d Vil

77 Z ' T .
5
GULATION VIOLATIONICLASS DATE PLAN OF CORRECTION *  DATE
55 Pa.Cade § 2600. COMPLIANCE . {include a step-by-step plan ta correct COMPLIANCE
- VERIFIED the speciflc violation, as well as a plan VERIFIED
BY to assure the violation does not recur} 8Y

185a corll.lnued

LAY Tt ¢ . e -
WVestern Bagion
OEC - 2010

basis and reparted in the quartedy
Quality Assurance meetings. Any
discrepancles will be followed up
onand documented on the QA
forms for tracking purposes,

A H Fi 13 H
AZult Pesidontal Licensin

SL:01 (NOW)O102-90-330

H139KY HIVIA

£301 1€8 pal{Xud)

5E0/610 'd




VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa,Code Chapter 2600

Page 1{ of 1§

NAME

D ADDRESS OF PERSGNAL CARE HOME

Villa Angela at S, Anne Homs
685 Angela Drive, Greensburg, PA 15601

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
428040

INSPECTION DATE(S] {Includs all dates of the inspection)

11115M0

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

Michelle GHdden and Jason Willlams

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE

multiple representatives produce the plan}

SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {required on FIRST PAGE only uniess

each resident for whom

admiaistration.
{€) Freguency of

lal precautions, i

which was bsing sfored an the
medication cart.

medication August 9, 2010 as a

1 prophylactic measure prior {o the resident's

dental appointments. The Dentist did got
send a capy of the prescripfion for the
RCC. Atthe and of the month, the RCO
who compleied change over missed the
order and did not canvy it over. 'Wa called
the pharmacy and recelved a copy of the
prescription. (see attachmant) The order
hae heen rainstated for the rasident to use
for his next dentist appointment. He did riot
have any appolntments in the time that the
order was missing on the chart,

* Foassure that this doses not sccur
agaln we are going to chart audits

Jenuie R. Long, Diregtor Villa Angsla at St. Anns Home
SIGNATU ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
( 2 A» ,// () i W e ikt
7 = - d
5
REGULATION VIOLATIONICLASS DATE . PLAN OF CCRRECTICN DATE
85 Pa.Code § 2600. COMPLIANCE  {include a step-by-step plan to correct COMPLIANCE
VERIFIED the specific violatlon, as well as a plan YERIFIED
ay to assure the violation daes not recur) 8Y
187 a The medication administration Upon further investigation, it was found that
A medicafion record shall be | record for resident #1 did not include the dentist had called the order in for this oy
" kept fo inclwde the following for | the medication Amozicillin 50Cmg,

77

Adult Residantial Licensing

on a weekly basis, The 11-7 staff

gL:01 (HDKH)DL02-90-230

HI3008 41114

€901 J€8 P2L(X84)

hED/P20°d




YIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Pageli of19

Vllfa Angala at 5t. Anne Home

NAME }I:D ADDRESS OF FERSONAL CARE HOME
685 Angsla Drive, Gresnsburg, PA_ 15601

428040

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATE(S) {Include ail dates of the Inspaction}
11510

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

Michells Glidden and Jason Williams

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CO

multiple representatives produce the plan}
Jennle R, Long, Director Villa Angela at St. Anne Home

RRECTION {required on FIRST PAGE only unless

SIGNAT C AL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPRCVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
ST | e
v (Y2 Y AVl
V7 7 7 v
. 5
REGULATION VIOLATION/CLASS DATE PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Ra.Code § 2500, COMPLIANCE  {liaclude a step-by-step plan to correct COMPLIANCE
VERIFIED - the specific violation, as well as a plan VERIFIED
BY to assure the vielatlon does not recur) BY
will review tha charts for new
applicabla. orders and check the current
{12)D{agnosis or purpose orders against the MAR's and the

for the medication,
Including pra re nata
RN

{139}Date and tme of
medication
agministration

{(14)Name and fnitials of
the staff person :
administering the
nedication.

. ;@; _3;‘; T ; an . nrepard o the QA zudits and
- = what Is expected of them when
they receive medications with out
o . an order.
BEC yiiiime

medications in the carts. This will
ensure that wa have orders for
each of the medications for each of
the residents.

» This will be manitored on a monthly
basis and reported in the quarterdy
Quality Assurance meelings. Any
discrepancles will be followed up
onand documented on the QA
forms for tracking purposes.

» The RCC's will receive education

91:01 (NOW)BL02-90-230

H339NH H714A

€901 J€8 ¥2L(XH4)

660/520 'd




VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa_Code Chapfer 2600 Pagefgofi €
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Vllia Angela at St. Anne Home
efa Drive, Greensburg, PA 15601

1111510

4280640

ON DATE(S} {include all dates of the inspection}

[ REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

-Michelle Glldden and Jason Willlams

FRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE

multiple rapresentafives produce the plan)
Jennte R.[Lang, Director Villa Angela at St. Anne Home

SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (raquired on FIRST PAGE anly unless

SIGNATURE LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
l CORRECTION .
as /. QA’// o e W 24
= i
5
REGULATION VIOLATIONAKCLASS DATE PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 PaCods § 26040. COMPLIANCE {include a step-by-step plan to correct COMPLIANCE
VERIFIED the specific violatian, as well as a plan VERIFIED
BY to assurs the violation does not racur) BY

224a There was no preadmission The RCC's and adm!nistrative stalt
Adetermination shall be made | screening com pleted for resident®#, reviswed the indicated residants' charts, iy
within 30 days prior to admitted /15110, or resident 5, their open files in medical records, atong /"~ 53 ~
admission and documented on | admitted 8/1/00. with admissions priar to and after them {o
e Eepart%nt‘s preadmission see |f the pre-admission screens had been
form that the needs of the misfled. Nelfher pre-admisslon serean
resident can be mei by the was found in any of the locations indicated.
services provided by the hame. The pre-admission screens have baen

a Quality Assurance Audit.
LY o pud . m -7 ’ . T
% arm Ban »  This audit wiii Include the monthly
YOOI GO monitoring of sl of the new
admissions {o the faciity. This will
nen o be raported at the quarledy QA
Uth c IS

completad for the residents’ current
cenditions (attachments).

To assure the viclation does not recur, we
will moritor the preadmission completion of

6E0/820 d

91:0t (NOH)OL102-90-130

13988 H7914

€901 L8 p2L(XHd)




VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page THof 1.5

 NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
' Villa Anggla at St. Anne Home
i 685 Angdla DOrlve, Greenshurg, PA 15601

428040

CURRENT LICENSE NUMEER

: INSPECTION DATE(S) {Includa all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
1111510 Michelte Glidden and Jason Willlams
PRINTED|NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE S

multiple eptesentatwes produce the plan)

Jannle R.

Long, Director Villa Angela at $t. Anne Home

IGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (required on FIRST PAGE cnly unless

S[GNA FL L ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF BLAN OF DATE
A,)/ / CORRECTION
g’ - % N dd
5
REGULATION VIOLATIONICLASS . DATE PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Gode § 2600. COMPLIANCE  (include a step-hy-step plan to correct COMFLIANCE
YERIFIED the specific violation, as well ag a plan YERIFIED
BY to assure tha viclation does nat recur) BY
meseltngs.
224a continuad
¢ The RCC's will recelve Education

I8N Hegion

Regarding this reguiatian, Palicy
for fhe pre-admission screen and
tha Quallty Assurance Audit,

Adult Residential Licensing

9l:B1 (NOMI0102-30~130

HI39NY 41114

E90L 1£R v2Ll(XBA)

bED/62D d




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES ~ 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 15 s £
: NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME . ’ CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
i Villa Angpla at St, Anne Home
: 685 Angdla Drive, Groensburg, PA 15601 428040
INSPECTJON DATE(S) {Include all dates of the inspsction) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
11115010 Michalle Glidden and Jason Willlams

8101 (NOW)OLOZ-90-130

: PRINTEDNAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {required on FIRST PAGE only unless
‘multiple Tpresantaﬂves produce the plan) )

H139KE BI0A

:Jennie R.Long, Director Villa Angela at St. Anne Home
‘SIGNA F LEGAL ENTITY DAT, REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
. ﬁ &/E CORRECTION
A / 2 ‘ Vo A A Td
M 7/ i
5
REGULATION VIOLATION/CLASS DATE PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Cade § 2600. COMPLIANCE  {include a step-by-step plan to correct COMPLIANCE
VERIFIED the spacific violation, as well as a plan VERIFIED
BY to assure the vickation does not recur) BY

« December 15, 2010
All education referred ta in: the plan
of correction will ke completed.

+ January {, 2011
Queslity Assurance Audits will be
instifuted.

Af - “
Western Region

BEC - g

€901 LEB P2i(XE1)
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